
     

   CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA ON REPLAY SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 10 NOVEMBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED CAT NO.

101

7

1 LOSE CONTROL Teddy Swims1 <P>7 US-WB1-23-02315

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

2

4

5

34

6

3

7

9

8

10

20

11

14

15

12

13

18

29

21

17

16

46

24

23

28

19

NEW

39

36

35

31

NEW

44

27

40

R/E

30

26

48

41

22

25

NEW

R/E

43

33

47

37

R/E 42

IRIS

DREAMS

PINK PONY CLUB

WONDERWALL

MR BRIGHTSIDE

THE DOOR

SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE

THE CHAIN

DON'T DREAM IT'S OVER

I REMEMBER EVERYTHING

ENTER SANDMAN

DIVE

RIPTIDE

FEEL GOOD INC.

THE HARDEST PART

ALL THE STARS

SEX ON FIRE

THUNDERSTRUCK

GREEDY

SOMEONE YOU LOVED

COUNTING STARS

SWEET DISPOSITION

IN THE END

PROMISCUOUS

YELLOW

EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE

BLINDING LIGHTS

PERFECT

DANCING IN THE DARK

SHAPE OF YOU

PHOTOGRAPH

BRING ME TO LIFE

HAVE YOU EVER SEEN THE RAIN?

STICK SEASON

FAST CAR

EVERYWHERE

WALKING ON A DREAM

GIVE ME EVERYTHING

SWEATER WEATHER

TENNESSEE WHISKEY

BREAKIN' DISHES

TIME OF OUR LIVES

BILLIE JEAN

DON'T STOP BELIEVIN'

HOW TO SAVE A LIFE EP

SAVE YOUR TEARS

JUST DANCE

YOU SHOULD PROBABLY LEAVE

TAKE ME TO CHURCH

Goo Goo Dolls

Fleetwood Mac

Chappell Roan

Oasis

The Killers

Teddy Swims

Zach Bryan

Fleetwood Mac

Crowded House

Zach Bryan Feat. Kacey Musgraves

Metallica

Olivia Dean

Vance Joy

Gorillaz

Olivia Dean

Kendrick Lamar & SZA

Kings Of Leon

AC/DC

Tate McRae

Lewis Capaldi

OneRepublic

The Temper Trap

Linkin Park

Nelly Furtado

Coldplay

The Police

The Weeknd

Ed Sheeran

Bruce Springsteen

Ed Sheeran

Ed Sheeran

Evanescence

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Noah Kahan

Luke Combs

Fleetwood Mac

Empire Of The Sun

Pitbull Feat. Ne-Yo, Afrojack & Nayer

The Neighbourhood

Chris Stapleton

Rihanna

Pitbull Feat. Ne-Yo

Michael Jackson

Journey

The Fray

The Weeknd

Lady Gaga Feat. Colby O'Donis

Chris Stapleton

<P>18Hozier

<P>2

<P>15

<P>4

<P>12

<P>25

<P>3

<P>8

<P>9

<P>

<P>11

<P>

<P>16

<P>

<P>

<P>13

<P>16

<P>10

<P>6

<P>23

<P>21

<P>8

<G>

<P>6

<P>9

<P>22

<P>16

<P>9

<P>17

<P>9

<P>2

<P>8

<P>10

<P>6

<P>15

<P>6

<P>10

<P>9

<P>

<P>2

<P>9

<P>13

<P>

<P>16

<P>14

<P>

1

2

3

5

6

2

5

9

7

9

12

11

14

10

11

8

16

19

18

12

16

11

22

23

15

19

28

21

30

29

28

33

34

22

23

18

20

22

34

31

4

17

44

20

30

31

47

37

10

10

10

7

10

7

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

7

10

10

10

10

7

10

4

1

10

2

10

9

1

8

10

10

9

10

5

10

10

10

7

1

7

10

10

3

4

US-WB1-07-04707

US-WB1-01-01072

US-AT2-20-01300

GB-AAW-95-00189

2103362

USWB12302886

US-WB1-22-01213

US-WB1-04-00053

US-CA2-86-00048

US-WB1-23-04903

3845236

4551293

AU-LI0-13-85760

GB-AYE-05-00172

5580817

6734092

88697352002

AU-AP0-90-00014

G0100051092805

7730892

US-UM7-13-01306

LMLP0023

9362424112

1700602

GB-AYE-00-00267

GB-AAM-02-01110

00602508575167

GB-AHS-17-00007

G010000568492O

GB-AHS-17-00003

GB-AHS-14-00094

US-C4R-23-37142

US-FI8-70-00066

4812559

US-6XF-22-00436

US-WB1-02-02628

2349372

G0100024690404

TC-ABF-12-41206

US-UM7-14-18088

US-UM7-07-34702

G010003246377R

82876725172

G010000546944M

88697039442

US-UG1-20-00658

1779103

US-UM7-20-13814

G0100030870842

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




