

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA ON REPLAY SINGLES CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 10 NOVEMBER, 2025

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	CAT NO.
1	1	10	1	LOSE CONTROL	Teddy Swims	<P>7	US-WB1-23-02315
2	2	10	1	IRIS	Goo Goo Dolls	<P>2	US-WB1-07-04707
3	4	10	2	DREAMS	Fleetwood Mac	<P>15	US-WB1-01-01072
4	5	10	3	PINK PONY CLUB	Chappell Roan	<P>4	US-AT2-20-01300
5	34	7	5	WONDERWALL	Oasis	<P>12	GB-AAW-95-00189
6	6	10	6	MR BRIGHTSIDE	The Killers	<P>25	2103362
7	3	7	2	THE DOOR	Teddy Swims	<P>3	USWB12302886
8	7	10	5	SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE	Zach Bryan	<P>8	US-WB1-22-01213
9	9	10	9	THE CHAIN	Fleetwood Mac		US-WB1-04-00053
10	8	10	7	DON'T DREAM IT'S OVER	Crowded House	<P>9	US-CA2-86-00048
11	10	10	9	I REMEMBER EVERYTHING	Zach Bryan Feat. Kacey Musgraves	<P>	US-WB1-23-04903
12	20	10	12	ENTER SANDMAN	Metallica	<P>11	3845236
13	11	10	11	DIVE	Olivia Dean	<P>	4551293
14	14	10	14	RIPTIDE	Vance Joy	<P>16	AU-LI0-13-85760
15	15	10	10	FEEL GOOD INC.	Gorillaz	<P>	GB-AYE-05-00172
16	12	10	11	THE HARDEST PART	Olivia Dean	<P>	5580817
17	13	10	8	ALL THE STARS	Kendrick Lamar & SZA	<P>13	6734092
18	18	10	16	SEX ON FIRE	Kings Of Leon	<P>16	88697352002
19	29	10	19	THUNDERSTRUCK	AC/DC	<P>10	AU-AP0-90-00014
20	21	7	18	GREEDY	Tate McRae	<P>6	G0100051092805
21	17	10	12	SOMEONE YOU LOVED	Lewis Capaldi	<P>23	7730892
22	16	10	16	COUNTING STARS	OneRepublic	<P>21	US-UM7-13-01306
23	46	10	11	SWEET DISPOSITION	The Temper Trap	<P>8	LMLP0023
24	24	10	22	IN THE END	Linkin Park	<G>	9362424112
25	23	7	23	PROMISCUOUS	Nelly Furtado	<P>6	1700602
26	28	10	15	YELLOW	Coldplay	<P>9	GB-AYE-00-00267
27	19	4	19	EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE	The Police		GB-AAM-02-01110
28	NEW	1	28	BLINDING LIGHTS	The Weeknd	<P>22	00602508575167
29	39	10	21	PERFECT	Ed Sheeran	<P>16	GB-AHS-17-00007
30	36	2	30	DANCING IN THE DARK	Bruce Springsteen	<P>9	G0100005684920
31	35	10	29	SHAPE OF YOU	Ed Sheeran	<P>17	GB-AHS-17-00003
32	31	9	28	PHOTOGRAPH	Ed Sheeran	<P>9	GB-AHS-14-00094
33	NEW	1	33	BRING ME TO LIFE	Evanescence	<P>2	US-C4R-23-37142
34	44	8	34	HAVE YOU EVER SEEN THE RAIN?	Creedence Clearwater Revival	<P>8	US-FI8-70-00066
35	27	10	22	STICK SEASON	Noah Kahan	<P>10	4812559
36	40	10	23	FAST CAR	Luke Combs	<P>6	US-6XF-22-00436
37	R/E	9	18	EVERYWHERE	Fleetwood Mac		US-WB1-02-02628
38	30	10	20	WALKING ON A DREAM	Empire Of The Sun	<P>15	2349372
39	26	5	22	GIVE ME EVERYTHING	Pitbull Feat. Ne-Yo, Afrojack & Nayer	<P>6	G0100024690404
40	48	10	34	SWEATER WEATHER	The Neighbourhood	<P>10	TC-ABF-12-41206
41	41	10	31	TENNESSEE WHISKEY	Chris Stapleton	<P>9	US-UM7-14-18088
42	22	10	4	BREAKIN' DISHES	Rihanna	<P>	US-UM7-07-34702
43	25	7	17	TIME OF OUR LIVES	Pitbull Feat. Ne-Yo	<P>2	G010003246377R
44	NEW	1	44	BILLIE JEAN	Michael Jackson	<P>9	82876725172
45	R/E	7	20	DON'T STOP BELIEVIN'	Journey	<P>13	G010000546944M
46	43	10	30	HOW TO SAVE A LIFE EP	The Fray	<P>	88697039442
47	33	10	31	SAVE YOUR TEARS	The Weeknd	<P>16	US-UG1-20-00658
48	47	3	47	JUST DANCE	Lady Gaga Feat. Colby O'Donis	<P>14	1779103
49	37	4	37	YOU SHOULD PROBABLY LEAVE	Chris Stapleton	<P>	US-UM7-20-13814
50	R/E	7	42	TAKE ME TO CHURCH	Hozier	<P>18	G0100030870842

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.

ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA. 'ARIA', 'ARIA CHARTS', the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.